Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27947
Ballots Cast: 9460

Voter Turnout: 34%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: Hilyard(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 502)

Contest: Village of Royal Lakes Clerk Un. 2-year

Candidate Name
Wilma Jean McLemore (CIT)

Contest: Village of Royal Lakes Trustee

Candidate Name
Brian Caver (CIT)
Ed Dorsey JR. (CIT)

Contest: Village of Shipman Pres. Un. 2-year

Candidate Name
Billy Stoops (IND)
George Krause (IND)
Jim Armentrout (IND)

Contest: Village of Shipman Clerk Un. 2-year

Candidate Name
Deanne Berrey (IND)

Contest: Village of Shipman Trustee

Candidate Name

Joyce Simons (IND)

Rodney L. McQuaid (IND)

Bryan K. "Bubba" Barnhart (IND)
Ralph "Pappy" Harbaugh, SR. (IND)
Robert M. Sebastion (IND)

Total Votes
16

Total Votes
16
15

Total Votes
2
0
0

Total Votes
0

Total Votes

OO FRLDNDN

Vote %
100

Vote %
51.61
48.39

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
0

Vote %
40
40
20

o o

page 1/3



Earnest I. Young (IND)

Contest: Village of Shipman Trustee Un. 2-year
Candidate Name

Glenn C. "Charlie" Johnson (IND)
Everett Booten (IND)

Contest: Bunker Hill CUSD 8 Board

Candidate Name

Gary Cook

Jon C. Payne
Charles Wolff
Pamela S. Monetti
Laura Huette

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name
Charles Siegel
Ed Hammann
Dave Rathgeb
Larry Rhodes

Steven Carr

Contest: Southwestern CUSD 9 Board

Candidate Name

Dan T. Moore

Richard Shelton

Chris Wooldridge

Kent Scheffel

John Laughlin

Jackie L. Dalton
Emmet L. Bennett, JR.
Otto L. Nurnberger

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Total Votes
2
0

Total Votes
10

10

10

10

6

Total Votes
29
26
26
25
19

Total Votes
45

45

31

30

19

18

15

9

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
13.04

Vote %
23.2
20.8
20.8
20

15.2

Vote %
21.23
21.23
14.62
14.15
8.96
8.49
7.08
4.25

page2/3



Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Robert L. Watson 76 38.38
Tom Coles 53 26.77
Robert J. Steinman 45 22.73
Michael (Mike) B. McNamee, SR. 24 12.12

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert S. Young (Jer) 95 55.88
Michael Painter (Gre) 75 44,12

Contest: Inc. Ann. Ed. Tax Rate

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carlinville CUSD 1 (NO) 32 100

Contest: Inc. Max Ann. Ed. Tax Rate

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carlinville CUSD 1 (YES) 8 100

Contest: Cont. Prohibition on Alcohol?

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Village of Shipman (NO) 2 100

Contest: Girard FPD

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Girard FPD (AGA) 40 100

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

