## Election: 2003 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 27947 Ballots Cast: 9460 Voter Turnout: 34% Active Precincts: 65

## Precinct: Hilyard(Voter Turnout: 25% - Total Registered Voters: 502)

Contest: Village of Royal Lakes Clerk Un. 2-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Wilma Jean McLemore (CIT)	16	100

### Contest: Village of Royal Lakes Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Brian Caver (CIT)	16	51.61
Ed Dorsey JR. (CIT)	15	48.39

### Contest: Village of Shipman Pres. Un. 2-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Billy Stoops (IND)	2	100
George Krause (IND)	0	0
Jim Armentrout (IND)	0	0

Contest: Village of Shipman Clerk Un. 2-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Deanne Berrey (IND)	0	0

#### Contest: Village of Shipman Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joyce Simons (IND)	2	40
Rodney L. McQuaid (IND)	2	40
Bryan K. "Bubba" Barnhart (IND)	1	20
Ralph "Pappy" Harbaugh, SR. (IND)	0	0
Robert M. Sebastion (IND)	0	0

Earnest I. Young (IND)

0

0

Contest: Village of Shipman Trustee Un. 2-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Glenn C. "Charlie" Johnson (IND)	2	100
Everett Booten (IND)	0	0

Contest: Bunker Hill CUSD 8 Board

Total Votes	Vote %
10	21.74
10	21.74
10	21.74
10	21.74
6	13.04
	10 10 10 10

# Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Total Votes	Vote %
29	23.2
26	20.8
26	20.8
25	20
19	15.2
	29 26 26 25

# Contest: Southwestern CUSD 9 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Dan T. Moore	45	21.23
Richard Shelton	45	21.23
Chris Wooldridge	31	14.62
Kent Scheffel	30	14.15
John Laughlin	19	8.96
Jackie L. Dalton	18	8.49
Emmet L. Bennett, JR.	15	7.08
Otto L. Nurnberger	9	4.25

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert L. Watson	76	38.38
Tom Coles	53	26.77
Robert J. Steinman	45	22.73
Michael (Mike) B. McNamee, SR.	24	12.12

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert S. Young (Jer)	95	55.88
Michael Painter (Gre)	75	44.12

Contest: Inc. Ann. Ed. Tax Rate

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carlinville CUSD 1 (NO)	32	100

Contest: Inc. Max Ann. Ed. Tax Rate

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carlinville CUSD 1 (YES)	8	100

Contest: Cont. Prohibition on Alcohol?

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Village of Shipman (NO)	2	100

Contest: Girard FPD

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Girard FPD (AGA)	40	100